Total

Total

Jull8
Total
Charges
$160.59
$42.09

$202.68

Jul18
Total
Charges
$36.36

$36.36

Mr Kevin Hogan MP

Expenditure on Entitlements paid by the
Department of Parliamentary Services

Final Report

Summary of Parliamentary Expenditure

Paid between 01 Jul 2018 and 31 Dec 2018

Telecommunication - Mobile Phone

Aug18 Sepl8 Octl18

Total Total Total
Charges Charges Charges
$285.16 $176.84 $206.05
$38.99 $25.14 $33.97
$324.15 $201.98 $240.02

Telecommunication - Data/Wireless Modem

Aug18 Sepl8 Octl18
Total Total Total
Charges Charges Charges
$36.36 $36.36 $36.36
$36.36 $36.36 $36.36

Nov18

Total
Charges
$158.72
$39.62

$198.34

Nov18

Total
Charges
$36.36

$36.36

Decl18
Total

Total

Charges

$95.41
$33.45

$128.86

Dec18

Total
Charges
$36.36

$36.36

$1,082.77
$213.26

$1,296.03

Total

$218.16

$218.16



