Mr Kevin Hogan MP

Expenditure on Entitlements paid by the Department of Parliamentary Services

Final Report

Summary of Parliamentary Expenditure

Paid between 01 Jul 2018 and 31 Dec 2018

	\$36.36	\$36.36	\$36.36	\$36.36	\$36.36	\$36.36	\$218.16
	Jul18 Total Charges	Aug18 Total Charges	Sep18 Total Charges	Oct18 Total Charges	Nov18 Total Charges	Dec18 Total Charges	Total
	,	Геlecommunica	ation - Data/Wi	reless Modem			
Total	\$202.68	\$324.15	\$201.98	\$240.02	\$198.34	\$128.86	\$1,296.03
	\$42.09	\$38.99	\$25.14	\$33.97	\$39.62	\$33.45	\$213.26
	\$160.59	\$285.16	\$176.84	\$206.05	\$158.72	\$95.41	\$1,082.77
	Jul18 Total Charges	Aug18 Total Charges	Sep18 Total Charges	Oct18 Total Charges	Nov18 Total Charges	Dec18 Total Charges	Total
		Telecommu	nication - Mob	ile Phone			